1271~ 1611nm CWDM 10km Single-mode Transceiver
Small Form Pluggable (SFP+), with Diagnostic Monitoring
Support 12G/6G/3G/HD/SD SDI application
Page 1 of 15
Version 1.3
Date:05/19/2021
TEL: +886-3-5986799
FAX: +886-3-5986655

FAX: +886-3-5986655
Website: www.apacoe.com.tw
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER Wavelength VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE Distance
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SA 1271 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SB 1291 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SC 1311 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SD 1331 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SE 1351 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SF 1371 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SG 1391 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SH 1411 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SI 1431 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE38-H3S-TC-N-SJ 1451 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE48-H3S-TC-N-SK 1471 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE48-H3S-TC-N-SL 1491 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE48-H3S-TC-N-SM 1511 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km
LE48-H3S-TC-N-SN 1531 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C 10km